
W H A T S A P P / C A L L  T O  O R D E R

7 7 0 3 0 5 6 1 2 6

MAIN SABZI                                             1KG

Sauf Aloo Masala
Aloo Jeera Masala
Fried Brinjal-Dry
Meeti Aloo Masala
Aloo Tamatar-Chatpata
Chatpat Matar
Bhindi Masala-Seasonal
Gobhi Masala-Seasonal
Veg Jalferazi / Mix Veg
Chole Masala
Matar Paneer
Kadhai Paneer
Dal Tadka (Yellow Dal)
Palak Butter Paneer
Meethi Paneer
Paneer Kalimirch
Paneer Tikka Masala
Dal Makhani
Paneer Bhurji-Semi Dry
Khoya Paneer
Makhana Kaju Paneer

250.00
250.00
270.00
270.00
270.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
350.00
450.00
450.00
500.00
520.00
550.00
550.00
650.00
680.00
700.00
750.00
750.00
800.00

BULK PRICE MENU


