



BULK PRICE MENU

MAIN SABZI	1KG
Sauf Aloo Masala	250.00
Aloo Jeera Masala	250.00
Fried Brinjal-Dry	270.00
Meeti Aloo Masala	270.00
Aloo Tamatar-Chatpata	270.00
Chatpat Matar	300.00
Bhindi Masala-Seasonal	300.00
Gobhi Masala-Seasonal	300.00
Veg Jalferazi / Mix Veg	350.00
Chole Masala	450.00
Matar Paneer	450.00
Kadhai Paneer	500.00
Dal Tadka (Yellow Dal)	520.00
Palak Butter Paneer	550.00
Meethi Paneer	550.00
Paneer Kalimirch	650.00
Paneer Tikka Masala	680.00
Dal Makhani	700.00
Paneer Bhurji-Semi Dry	750.00
Khoya Paneer	750.00
Makhana Kaju Paneer	800.00